FOOD SERVICE LIST

"HAVE AN FCE DAY

IGE SKATING RINKS
AT SUGAR HILL

SNACKS

NACHO CHEESE & CHIPS

ALL BEEF NATHAN’S HOT DOG

SOFT PRETZEL

CUP OF RAMEN NOODLE SOUP

COOKIES
MUFFINS

POTATO CHIPS

CANDY BAR
SMORES (2 IN A PACK) (LIMITED TIMES ONLY)
MINI PIZZA

EXTRA NACHO CHEESE

CORN DOGS

DRINKS

HOT CHOCOLATE
HOT COFFEE

HOT TEA (GREEN TEA OR LIPTON TEA)
HOT APPLE CIDER

SOFT DRINK

WATER

POWERADE

MONSTER

ICED COFEE

LIPTON ICE TEA

CAPRI SUN

HOT DOG COMBO MEAL (HOT DOG + SOFT DRINK + CHIPS)
PIZZA COMBO MEAL (MINI PIZZA + SOFT DRINK + CHIPS)
CORN DOG COMBO MEAL (CORN DOG + SOFT DRINK + CHIPS)

SWITCH SOFT DRINK TO HOT CHOCOLATE

SWITCH CHIPS TO CANDY BAR

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

$3.50
$3.00
$2.50
$1.50
$1.50
$2.00
$1.00
$1.50
$3.00
$3.00
$0.50
$2.00

$2.00
$3.00
$1.50
$2.00
$1.50
$1.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00

$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$0.50
$0.50

g www.haidrinks.com g leon@haidrinks.com % Phone: 770-554-7506



