

AT SUGAR HILL

FOOD SERVICE LIST

SNACKS

NACHO CHEESE & CHIPS	\$3.50
ALL BEEF NATHAN'S HOT DOG	\$3.00
SOFT PRETZEL	\$2.50
CUP OF RAMEN NOODLE SOUP	\$1.50
COOKIES	
MUFFINS	\$2.00
POTATO CHIPS	\$1.00
CANDY BAR	\$1.50
SMORES (2 IN A PACK) (LIMITED TIMES ONLY)	\$3.00
MINI PIZZA	
EXTRA NACHO CHEESE	\$0.50
CORN DOGS	\$2.00
DDINKS	
<u>DRINKS</u>	
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.00
HOT COFFEE	\$3.00
HOT TEA (GREEN TEA OR LIPTON TEA)	\$1.50
HOT APPLE CIDER	\$2.00
SOFT DRINK	\$1.50
WATER	\$1.00
POWERADE	
MONSTER	\$3.00
ICED COFEE	
LIPTON ICE TEA	\$2.00
CAPRI SUN	\$1.00
HOT DOG COMBO MEAL (HOT DOG + SOFT DRINK + CHIPS)	\$5.00
PIZZA COMBO MEAL (MINI PIZZA + SOFT DRINK + CHIPS)	\$5.00
CORN DOG COMBO MEAL (CORN DOG + SOFT DRINK + CHIPS)	
SWITCH SOFT DRINK TO HOT CHOCOLATE	
SWITCH CHIPS TO CANDY BAR	•
	+ 5.55

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



